Welcome to the RR Parkon.

This website is owned and operated by RR Global.

By accessing and browsing the RR Parkon website or by using and/or downloading any content from the same, you agree and accept the Terms of Use as set forth below. "RR Global" refers to all companies belonging to RR Global, its affiliates, parent company and also referred to as "we", "us", or "our".

Visitors to this website are bound by the following terms and conditions, please read these carefully before you continue.

For the purposes of these terms and conditions, "this website" means the following parts of the www.RRParkon.com and other websites, which includes:

- RR Global
- RR Kabel
- RR Shramik

Other RR Global companies web sites may contain terms of use, which are different from these. On your visit around the group websites, please check the terms and conditions of each website and do not assume that these terms and conditions apply to all Group websites.